THIRD CONSTITUTIONAL CONVENTION

COMMONWEALTH OF THE NORTHERN MARIANA ISLANDS

SESSION DAY CALENDAR DAY
Second Day June 6, 1995

TIME
10:00 a.m.

10.

11.

12.

13.

ORDER OF BUSINESS

CALL TO ORDER AND PRELIMINARY MATTERS

SILENT PRAYER OR MEDITATION

ROLL CALL

ADOPTION OF JOURNALS

REPORTS OF COMMITTEES

INTRODUCTION, FIRST READING AND REFERRAL OF PROPOSALS

SECOND AND FINAL READING OF PROPOSALS

MOTIONS AND RESOLUTIONS

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

SPECIAL ORDERS OF THE DAY

GENERAL ORDERS OF THE DAY

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS

ANNOUNCEMENTS

(ADJOURNMENT)
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